(503) 546-9390

bgehret@josephbernard.net

I N V E S T M E N T  R E A L  E S T A T E

L
L

C
 The information contained in this package has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable.  This flyer is for informational purposes only.

Joseph Bernard Investment Real Estate may or may not currently have a  listing agreement for this property.   Rental  income  is rounded to  the
nearest dollar.  While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it.  It is your
sole responsibility to  independently confirm  its accuracy and completeness.   Any projections, opinions, assumptions, or estimates used are for
example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property.  The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and
other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors.  You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent
investigation of the property to determine your satisfaction and the suitability of the property for your needs.

Buyer's Estimated Income and Expense Pro Forma

615 SE 187th Avenue

Portland, Oregon 97233

Units Type Est. SF

16 2 Bedroom / 1 Bath 790 $553 $8,840 $635 $10,160

16 Estimated Total $8,840 $10,160

Scheduled Gross Income $106,080 $121,920

▪ Less:  Vacancy (5%) -$5,304 -$6,096

Effective Gross Income $100,776 $115,824

▪ Plus:  Laundry +$2,400 +$2,400

▪ Plus:  Utility Billback +$7,039 +$7,039

%EGI Per/Unit Amount %EGI Per/Unit Amount

Taxes 11.77% $742 $11,865 10.24% $742 $11,865

Insurance 2.78% $175 $2,800 2.42% $175 $2,800

Utilities 13.47% $848 $13,574 11.72% $848 $13,574

Professional Management 7.00% $441 $7,054 7.00% $507 $8,107

Repairs 4.76% $300 $4,800 4.14% $300 $4,800

Turnover Reserves 2.38% $150 $2,400 2.07% $150 $2,400

Capital Reserves 3.18% $200 $3,200 2.76% $200 $3,200

Total Estimated Annual Expenses 45.34% $2,856 $45,693 40.36% $2,922 $46,746

of EGI Per Unit of EGI Per Unit

Estimated Net Operating Income (NOI) $64,522 $78,517
7.37% 8.97%

$40,488 $40,488
$24,034 $38,029
10.99% 17.38%

Down Payment $218,750 Price $875,000 1

Percent Down 25% Units 16

Loan Amount $656,250 Building Sq. Ft. 12,783

Interest Rate 4.625% Price per Unit $54,688

Loan Description 3 yr. fix/30 yr. am. Price per Sq. Ft. $68.45

(503) 546-9390

bgehret@josephbernard.net

Current

Listing Summary

Loan rates are current WAFED rates and terms, call

listing agent for details.

Cap Rate